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Reach
New

Heights
Reach-Master FS-95

The Ultimate Atrium Lift

  95 Foot Working 
Height

  Passes Through a  
32 Inch Wide Door

  20 Foot Double Jib

  Unprecedented  
46 Foot Outreach

  Multi-Positioning 
Outriggers for  
Flexible Set-Up



SERVICE ONE ACCESS, INC.

REACH-MASTER 95 SPECIFICATIONS
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Weight (with standard equipment):

Height (Transport Mode):
Length
Width
Max pressure, Tires:

Working Height:
Max Outreach:

Max Pressure, Footplate
8,250 lbs

6’ - 6”
20’ - 8”
2’ - 7”
116 psi

95’
46’

34 psi




